
Filnavn
Maridalsveien 356 -
2024-11-06.pln

RIVveien 27
0000 RIVbyen
Tlf: 000 00 000
riv@rivfirma.no

RIEveien 27
0000 RIEbyen
Tlf: 000 00 000
rie@riefirma.no

Dato

06.11.2024

Kontroll prosjekt.

Kontroll utførende

Prosjektnr.. for
prosjekterende/lev.

Sign..

Sign..

 

Godkjent

 

Kontroll

Kontroll

 

Målestokk

1:100

N

Rev Nr Beskrivelse Dato Sign Kontr

Revisjon nr..
 

Type tegning

Fasade Sør og Øst

Tegningsnr..

A40-02 

Rådg. ing. Elektro

Fase

Nabovarsel

Prosjekteringsgruppen

Rådg. ing. Bygg

Rådg. ing. VVSRIV :

Kleiva 24A
1088 Oslo
Tlf..: 4004 8230
post@erikark.no

RIE :

ARK :

RIB :
RIBveien 27
0000 RIBbyen
Tlf: 000 00 000
rib@ribfirma.no

Øystein Eriksen Ark

Lokalisering:

Prosjektnr..:

Prosjektnr_

Tiltakshaver

Ulff + Trude
Brøndelsbo
Prosjekt

Ny enebolig
Maridalsveien 356 
0881 Oslo

Type tegning:

Fasade Sør og Øst

Tegningsnr..: 

A40-02 

Gnr./Bnr./Festenr..:

59/44

BIM med Archicad 27 NOR  Filplassering: C:\Users\arkoy\OneDrive - ØYSTEIN ERIKSEN SIV ARK MNAL\Dokumenter\ArchiCad tegning\Maridalsveien356\Maridalsveien 356 - 2024-11-06.pln

6
 9

5
0

5
 1

0
0

Eksist. terreng

6
 9

5
0

5
 1

0
0

Eksist. terreng

Fasade Øst1:100

Fasade Sør1:100

E6


